SmartSupplements

Smarter by Design®

Provides joint, hoof, digestive
and coat support all in one
tasty supplement

Combines four best-selling
formulas at a 25% savings

over buying them individually

<% SMARTPAK

NET CONTENTS 6.8 LB (3.1 KG)




SmartSupplements

Smarter by Design®

Designed to provide joint, hoof, digestive and coat support for active horses.

Product Facts:

Active Ingredients per 110 g

Methylsulfonylmethane (MSM)
Glucosamine HCl (shellfish)
Omega 3 Fatty Acids
Ascorbic Acid (Vitamin C)
DL-Methionine

Omega 6 Fatty Acids
L-Lysine

Chondroitin Sulfate (bovine)
Mannanoligosaccharides
Fructooligosaccharides
Hydrolyzed Collagen
Fenugreek Seed

Aspergillus Niger

Magnesium (Carbonate and Silicate)

Zinc (Proteinate)
Copper (Proteinate)
L-Threonine

Biotin

Pancrelipase

Vitamin B6 (Pyridoxine)
Pepsin

Active Dry Yeast
Lactobacillus Acidophilus
Enterococcus Faecium
Enterococcus Lactis

10,000 mg
8,000 mg
3,365 mg
2,500 mg
2,500 mg
1,995 mg
1,130 mg
1,000 mg
750 mg
500 mg
340 mg
300mg
262 mg
180 mg
150 mg
100 mg

70 mg
20 mg
20 mg
20 mg

600 mcg
16 billion CFU

7.5 billion CFU

1.5 billion CFU

1.5 billion CFU

Inactive Ingredients:

Alfalfa Meal, Calcium Propionate, Dried
Aspergillus Oryzae Fermentation Extract,
Dried Bacillus Subtilis Fermentation Extract,
Grape Pomace (Ground Grape Seed

and Skin), Lignin Sulfonate, Maltodextrin,
Stabilized Flax Seed Meal, Stabilized Rice
Bran, Vegetable Oil (cold pressed).

Cautions:

Safe use in pregnant animals or animals
intended for breeding has not been proven.
Consult with your veterinarian before

using this product in animals: with clotting
disorders; being treated with anticoagulant
medications; diabetes or any metabolic
disorder causing hyperglycemia; history

of urinary tract stones; known allergies to
shellfish. If lameness worsens, discontinue
use and contact your veterinarian.
Administer during or after the animal has
eaten to reduce incidence of gastrointestinal
upset. Federal law prohibits the off-label
use of this product in ruminants. Absorption
of drugs taken simultaneously may be
delayed (Fructooligosaccharides).

For use in horses only.
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Warnings:

« For animal use only.

* Keep out of the reach of children and
animals. In case of accidental overdose,
contact a health professional immediately.

¢ This product should not be given to
animals intended for human consumption.

Directions for Use:
Administer 110 g daily,
1 scoop= 55 g (2 scoops daily)
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Questions?

SmartPak Equine, LLC SMARTPAK

40 Grissom Rd., Suite 500, Plymouth, MA 02360
1-800-461-8898 | SmartPak.com

28 SERVINGS



